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(See Assembly Drawing On Next Page)

Part Number

WB7553-64
WB0205-0031
WB0102-3118-12
WB0103-3118-12
WB7667-03
112095
WB0118-3824-81
WB0205-0032
WB7673-52
WB0302-1032
WB0201-0010
WB2677
WB0901-0818-08
WB7909-02
WB8073
WB7699-05
WB1591-02
WB8041-51
WB0907-1214-10
6605-0001-01
WB8312
wB8314
WB1463
WB2574-01A
WB1493-02
WB2574-01B
WB1369
WB1595-01
WB1595-02

PARTS LIST

Description -

Control Housing
Washer, 5/16" x 7/8"

Hexhead Capscrew, 5/16-18 x 3/4"
Sockethead Screw, 5/16-18 x 3/4"

Main Housing Assembly

Stub Shatt

Boit, Stub Shaft

Washer, 5/16" x 1/2°

Sensor Panel Assembly

Hexnut, ESNA 10-32
Flatwasher, No. 10

Back Cover Assembiy

Screw, Self-Tapping, 8-18 x 1/2"

PC Board Assembly, Balancer Charger

Switch Extender

Front Panel

Control Knob

Display Window

Screw, 12-14 x 5/8"

Converter, Wall Plug

Head Mounting Assembly
Lower Base Assembiy

Battery, 8-volt

Extension Handle, Lift Crank
Battery Cover

Crank, Lift

Logo, Snap-on

Weight Tray Label Set, Ounces
Weight Tray Label Set, Grams
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(optional)






