PARTS LIST (See Assembly Drawing On Next Page)

	•		
Item	Part Number	Description	Qty.
1	WB7553-64	Control Housing	1 .
2	WB0205-0031	Washer, 5/16" x 7/8"	2
3	WB0102-3118-12	Hexhead Capscrew, 5/16-18 x 3/4"	2
ЗА	WB0103-3118-12	Sockethead Screw, 5/16-18 x 3/4"	4
4	WB7667-03	Main Housing Assembly	1
5	112095	Stub Shaft	1
6 .	WB0118-3824-81	Bolt, Stub Shaft	1
7	WB0205-0032	Washer, 5/16" x 1/2"	4
8	WB7673-52	Sensor Panel Assembly	1
9	WB0302-1032	Hexnut, ESNA 10-32	9
10	WB0201-0010	Flatwasher, No. 10	9
11	WB2677	Back Cover Assembly	1
12	WB0901-0818-08	Screw, Self-Tapping, 8-18 x 1/2"	9
13	WB7909-02	PC Board Assembly, Balancer Charge	r 1
14	WB8073	Switch Extender	3
15	WB7699-05	Front Panel	1
16	WB1591-02	Control Knob	3
17	WB8041-51	Display Window	1
18	WB0907-1214-10	Screw, 12-14 x 5/8"	2
19	6605-0001-01	Converter, Wall Plug	1 .
20	WB8312	Head Mounting Assembly	1
21	WB8314	Lower Base Assembly	1
22	WB1463	Battery, 8-volt	1
23	WB2574-01A	Extension Handle, Lift Crank	1
24	WB1493-02	Battery Cover	1
25	WB2574-01B	Crank, Lift	1
NS	WB1369	Logo, Snap-on	1
NS	WB1595-01	Weight Tray Label Set, Ounces	1
NS -	WB1595-02	Weight Tray Label Set, Grams	1 (optional)

